
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

DNF 

Nr. 
44 

193 
135 
19 
33 

242 
484 
122 
192 
32 
29 

521 
8 

444 
408 
912 
180 
75 

411 
555 
812 
715 
195 
839 
201 
27 
21 

100 
148 
441 
114 
211 
35 
14 

601 
911 

5 

Naam 
RICK ELZINGA 
LUCAS COENEN 
ANDREA BONACORSI 
SACHA COENEN 
KAY KARSSEMAKERS 
KJELL VERBRUGGEN 
DAVE KOOIKER 
CAMDEN MC LELLAN 
GLEN MEIER 
MARCEL CONIJN 
SANDER AGARD-MICHELSEN 
BORIS BLANKEN 
WILLIAM VOX KLEMANN 
JEREMY KNUIMAN 
SCOTT SMULDERS 
JOEL RIZZI 
LEOPOLD AMBJÖRNSSON 
BRADLEY MESTERS 
KJELD STUURMAN 
MAX SCHWARTE 
SEM DE LANGE 
JAAP JANSSEN 
DAVEY NIEUWENHUIZEN 
VICTOR KLEEMANN 
ROBIN VAN OLDENIEL 
CHRIS MILLS 
GREG VAN DER WEIDE 
DANNY VAN DEN BOSSE 
ROBERT FOBBE 
ILAN HEIRWEIGH 
NICOLAS VENNEKENS 
ROMANO ASPERS 
WARD MONKEL 
REMCO VAN LAAR 
KELTON GWYTHER 
RAULS BLUMFELDS 
ROB VAN DE VEERDONK 

Nat/State 
NEDERLAND 
BELGIË 
ITALIË 
BELGIË 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
BELGIË 
DENEMARKEN 
NEDERLAND 
NOORWEGEN 
NEDERLAND 
DENEMARKEN 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
VERENIGD KONINKRIJK 
ZWEDEN 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
DENEMARKEN 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
BELGIË 
BELGIË 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
NEDERLAND 
LETLAND 
NEDERLAND 

Make 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
GASGAS 

GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
GASGAS 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 

Totaal punten 
50 
42 
38 
36 
36 
28 
25 
25 
24 
18 
18 
16 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
8 
6 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
16 
18 
15 
10 
13 
14 
9 

12 
2 
5 
6 
8 

11 
7 
1 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
13 
15 
12 
10 
9 
6 

14 
11 
8 
5 
1 
4 
7 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
-- 
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DUTCH MASTERS OF MOTOCROSS HARFSEN 
DMOMX 250CC 

DAGTOTAAL DMOMX 250 CC 

KNMV DMOMX HARFSEN 1,700 km 


